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e1 

e2 

e3 
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E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Schlegel, A.

Mehmert, M.

Schulte, G.

Szews, L.

Leupold, L.Chen, D.

Baumann, F.Bär, J.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Schlegel, Alexander (577)

16. Stechow, Alexander (511)

9. Schmidt, Jannik (504)

8. Leupold, Lukas (517)

5. Baumann, Fynn (550)

12. Schulte, Gianluca (503)

13. Rapmund, Niklas (511)

4. Mählmann, Tim (559)

3. Huth, Thies (571)

14. Thieleke, Jan (494)

11. Bär, Julian (487)

6. Guhl, Frederik (546)

7. Szews, Lion (529)

10. Dreßen, Julius (490)

15. Chen, Dennis (491)

2. Mehmert, Morten (576)

Stechow, Alexander

Schmidt, Jannik

Baumann, Fynn

Rapmund, Niklas

Thieleke, Jan

Bär, Julian

Dreßen, Julius

Chen, Dennis

Schlegel, Alexander

Leupold, Lukas

Schulte, Gianluca

Mählmann, Tim

Huth, Thies

Guhl, Frederik

Szews, Lion

Mehmert, Morten

Stechow, Alexander

Guhl, Frederik

Rapmund, Niklas

Szews, Lion

Thieleke, Jan

Leupold, Lukas

Chen, Dennis

Schulte, Gianluca

Schmidt, Jannik

Bär, Julian

Baumann, Fynn

Dreßen, Julius

Guhl, Frederik

Rapmund, Niklas

Leupold, Lukas

Chen, Dennis

Stechow, Alexander

Szews, Lion

Thieleke, Jan

Schulte, Gianluca

Schlegel, Alexander

Mählmann, Tim

Huth, Thies

Mehmert, Morten

Bär, Julian

Dreßen, Julius

Schmidt, Jannik

Baumann, Fynn

Guhl, Frederik

Chen, Dennis

Rapmund, Niklas

Leupold, Lukas

Szews, Lion

Thieleke, Jan

Stechow, Alexander

Schulte, Gianluca

Mählmann, Tim

Mehmert, Morten

Schlegel, Alexander

Huth, Thies

21/11,21/14

13/21,21/16,21/15

14/21,21/19,21/15

21/12,21/16

21/12,21/13

13/21,21/15,21/9

21/10,21/14

21/12,21/16

21/23,28/26,21/13

21/19,17/21,21/10

21/17,21/8

21/18,18/21,21/18

21/16,17/21,21/13

21/12,21/16

21/10,21/6

21/19,21/6

21/17,13/21,21/11

21/16,20/22,21/16

21/17,21/11

21/14,21/18

21/16,21/12

kampflos

21/17,21/14

21/16,21/16

21/13,17/21,21/18

21/15,21/12

21/13,21/9

21/10,18/21,21/12

kampflos 21/19,21/19

21/6,17/21,21/19 21/19,22/20

21/19,19/21,21/15

21/16,11/2 Aufgabe 1

21/12,21/14

12/21,21/18,21/17
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d4 
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e3 
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E1 
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E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 
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D4 

Borchard, A.

Vrielmann, S.

Duda, A.

Dietz, L.

Huster, L.Wilkens, F.

Hansen, L.Stuppin, L.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Borchard, Annika (652)

16. Wilkens, Finnja (505)

9. Kück, Larissa (469)

8. Flammer, Vivien (532)

5. Duda, Anja Katharina (547)

12. Stuppin, Laura (513)

13. Kragge, Sarah (532)

4. Dietz, Lara (587)

3. Reu, Patricia (612)

14. Klokkers, Hannah (529)

11. Schelberg, Hannah (487)

6. Pfaffe, Frederike (542)

7. Bauer, Vivien (536)

10. Huster, Laura (517)

15. Hansen, Leona (494)

2. Vrielmann, Stina (629)

Wilkens, Finnja

Kück, Larissa

Stuppin, Laura

Dietz, Lara

Klokkers, Hannah

Schelberg, Hannah

Huster, Laura

Hansen, Leona

Borchard, Annika

Flammer, Vivien

Duda, Anja Katharina

Kragge, Sarah

Reu, Patricia

Pfaffe, Frederike

Bauer, Vivien

Vrielmann, Stina

Wilkens, Finnja

Pfaffe, Frederike

Dietz, Lara

Bauer, Vivien

Klokkers, Hannah

Flammer, Vivien

Huster, Laura

Duda, Anja Katharina

Kück, Larissa

Schelberg, Hannah

Stuppin, Laura

Hansen, Leona

Wilkens, Finnja

Bauer, Vivien

Klokkers, Hannah

Huster, Laura

Pfaffe, Frederike

Dietz, Lara

Flammer, Vivien

Duda, Anja Katharina

Borchard, Annika

Kragge, Sarah

Reu, Patricia

Vrielmann, Stina

Schelberg, Hannah

Stuppin, Laura

Kück, Larissa

Hansen, Leona

Wilkens, Finnja

Klokkers, Hannah

Bauer, Vivien

Huster, Laura

Dietz, Lara

Flammer, Vivien

Pfaffe, Frederike

Duda, Anja Katharina

Kragge, Sarah

Vrielmann, Stina

Borchard, Annika

Reu, Patricia

21/10,21/8

21/10,21/13

21/13,21/7

21/12,21/19

21/10,21/17

21/7,21/10

21/14,21/9

21/9,21/3

21/8,21/7

21/18,21/16

21/14,21/18

21/8,21/13

21/9,21/8

21/14,22/20

21/16,21/14

24/22,21/9

21/19,21/12

21/17,21/15

22/20,21/15

21/15,21/10

26/24,21/18

21/14,21/11

21/13,21/17

21/19,21/17

21/17,21/17

21/11,21/18

21/13,21/8

21/18,14/21,21/19

21/13,21/10 21/11,21/15

21/19,21/12 23/21,21/12

21/19,21/11

21/18,23/21

21/18,18/21,21/18

21/13,21/7
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Zahmel, Y.

Marben, T.

Müller, J.

Miszewski, L.

Markus, T.Koch, M.

Duong, T.Hamelmann, J.

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Schmidt, Marvin (676)

16. Rast

9. Koch, Moritz (548)

8. Lipert, David (571)

5. Han, Simon (599)

12. Markus, Tobias (544)

13. Hamelmann, Jonas (551)

4. Bätjer, Philipp Manuel (629)

3. Zahmel, Yanik (633)

14. Müller, John (565)

11. Duong, Tan (564)

6. Miszewski, Luca (593)

7. Schilling, David (586)

10. Nebe, Dominik (543)

15. Lang, Jonas (550)

2. Marben, Thorge (642)

Rast

Lipert, David

Markus, Tobias

Hamelmann, Jonas

Müller, John

Duong, Tan

Nebe, Dominik

Lang, Jonas

Schmidt, Marvin

Koch, Moritz

Han, Simon

Bätjer, Philipp Manuel

Zahmel, Yanik

Miszewski, Luca

Schilling, David

Marben, Thorge

Lipert, David

Miszewski, Luca

Markus, Tobias

Schilling, David

Müller, John

Koch, Moritz

Lang, Jonas

Bätjer, Philipp Manuel

Rast

Duong, Tan

Hamelmann, Jonas

Nebe, Dominik

Lipert, David

Markus, Tobias

Koch, Moritz

Lang, Jonas

Miszewski, Luca

Schilling, David

Müller, John

Bätjer, Philipp Manuel

Schmidt, Marvin

Han, Simon

Zahmel, Yanik

Marben, Thorge

Rast

Hamelmann, Jonas

Duong, Tan

Nebe, Dominik

Lipert, David

Koch, Moritz

Markus, Tobias

Lang, Jonas

Miszewski, Luca

Bätjer, Philipp Manuel

Schilling, David

Müller, John

Han, Simon

Marben, Thorge

Schmidt, Marvin

Zahmel, Yanik

21/14,19/21,21/17

21/14,21/12

21/14,21/13

21/7,21/12

21/14,13/21,21/10

21/10,21/16

21/13,21/8

19/21,21/14,21/4

14/21,21/13,21/11

16/21,21/12,21/15

21/5,21/8

21/15,21/16

21/10,21/13

15/21,21/16,21/14

18/21,21/9,21/16

21/18,21/18

21/17,15/21,21/9

21/17,21/17

21/12,21/13

21/15,21/8

21/15,21/7

21/19,21/18

21/13,21/19

26/24,21/12

21/10,21/13

21/10,21/15

0/0 Aufgabe 1 25/23,21/16

21/19,21/15

27/25,15/21,21/19

21/11,21/10

21/18,21/17
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 A1
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b4 

c1 
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B2 

f1 
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F1 

F2 

d1 

d2 

d3 

d4 

e1 

e2 

e3 

e4 

E1 

E2 

E3 

E4 

D1 

D3 

D2 

D4 

Schöffski, F.

Wille, S.

Neubert, F.

Rudek, A.

Pfirrmann, S.Guhl, A.

Tietjen, J.Rast

1. 2. 

3. 4. 

5. 6. 

7. 8. 

9. 10.  11.  12.

13. 14.  15.  16.

1. Schindler, Leonie (658)

16. Rast

9. Rudek, Amelie (493)

8. Pfirrmann, Sarah (541)

5. Guhl, Annemarie (591)

12. Tracht, Hannah (432)

13. Tietjen, Joana (538)

4. Jürgens, Xenia (603)

3. Schöffski, Florentine (633)

14. Rast

11. Meyer, Angelina (559)

6. Neubert, Finnja (584)

7. Dau, Josephine (571)

10. Jacob, Lisa (498)

15. Rast

2. Wille, Sina (648)

Rast

Rudek, Amelie

Guhl, Annemarie

Tietjen, Joana

Rast

Neubert, Finnja

Jacob, Lisa

Rast

Schindler, Leonie

Pfirrmann, Sarah

Tracht, Hannah

Jürgens, Xenia

Schöffski, Florentine

Meyer, Angelina

Dau, Josephine

Wille, Sina

Rudek, Amelie

Meyer, Angelina

Guhl, Annemarie

Dau, Josephine

Neubert, Finnja

Pfirrmann, Sarah

Jacob, Lisa

Jürgens, Xenia

Rast

Rast

Tietjen, Joana

Rast

Meyer, Angelina

Guhl, Annemarie

Pfirrmann, Sarah

Jacob, Lisa

Rudek, Amelie

Dau, Josephine

Neubert, Finnja

Jürgens, Xenia

Schindler, Leonie

Tracht, Hannah

Schöffski, Florentine

Wille, Sina

Rast

Rast

Rast

Tietjen, Joana

Guhl, Annemarie

Jacob, Lisa

Meyer, Angelina

Pfirrmann, Sarah

Rudek, Amelie

Jürgens, Xenia

Dau, Josephine

Neubert, Finnja

Tracht, Hannah

Wille, Sina

Schindler, Leonie

Schöffski, Florentine

21/14,16/21,21/11

21/15,21/8

21/13,21/19

21/15,21/19

21/9,21/13

14/21,21/12,21/10

21/14,21/13

21/12,21/19

21/11,21/6

20/22,21/5,21/7

13/21,21/10,21/19

21/15,21/15

11/21,21/15,21/12

21/11,19/21,21/17

21/16,21/17

21/12,21/17

24/22,21/12

21/14,21/15

21/14,21/9

21/18,21/15

20/22,21/19,22/20 16/21,21/6,27/25

21/16,21/15

21/16,21/18

21/17,18/21,21/7

21/9,21/19
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